
1 HUN D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL
Csorvási Soma 1998 HUN 4.7 8.20 0.0 12.90 4.4 8.43 0.0 12.83 4.3 8.20 0.0 12.50 4.4 8.90 0.0 13.30 4.4 9.05 0.0 13.45 4.3 7.20 0.0 11.50 76.48
Földes Márton 1998 HUN 4.5 5.50 0.0 10.00 4.0 7.87 0.0 11.87 4.5 8.15 0.0 12.65 4.4 8.67 0.1 12.97 4.3 8.05 0.0 12.35 4.1 7.40 0.0 11.50 71.33
Boncsér Krisztián 1998 HUN 4.9 8.50 0.0 13.40 4.1 8.10 0.0 12.20 3.8 8.20 0.0 12.00 5.2 9.00 0.0 14.20 4.5 8.70 0.0 13.20 5.1 8.75 0.0 13.85 78.85
Kiss Balázs 1999 HUN 4.4 8.65 0.0 13.05 3.9 8.47 0.0 12.37 4.6 8.45 0.0 13.05 3.6 8.83 0.1 12.33 3.2 7.95 0.0 11.15 4.4 7.15 0.0 11.55 73.50
Siket Olivér 1999 HUN 4.1 8.30 0.0 12.40 3.7 6.73 0.0 10.43 4.1 7.70 0.0 11.80 2.0 8.60 0.0 10.60 3.7 7.35 0.0 11.05 2.6 8.30 0.0 10.90 67.18
Mészáros Krisztofer 2001 HUN 4.4 8.80 0.0 13.20 4.3 7.90 0.0 12.20 3.8 8.65 0.0 12.45 2.0 8.63 0.0 10.63 3.9 8.95 0.0 12.85 2.6 7.75 0.0 10.35 71.68
TOTAL 51.75 49.27 50.20 52.80 50.15 48.40 302.57

2 GER D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL
Guddat Leven 2000 GER 4.7 7.50 0.0 12.20 3.7 7.20 0.0 10.90 3.6 8.90 0.1 12.40 35.50
Rida Karim 2000 GER 4.2 8.65 0.0 12.85 4.0 6.50 0.0 10.50 2.4 8.40 0.0 10.80 3.9 8.10 0.0 12.00 3.5 6.40 0.0 9.90 56.05
Kempf Eric 2000 GER 4.3 7.80 0.1 12.00 3.5 8.17 0.0 11.67 3.2 8.45 0.0 11.65 2.8 8.70 0.0 11.50 4.0 8.90 0.0 12.90 3.5 8.10 0.0 11.60 71.32
Wiesner Erik 1999 GER 5.1 7.05 0.0 12.15 5.2 7.27 0.0 12.47 3.6 7.90 0.0 11.50 5.2 8.93 0.1 14.03 3.4 8.30 0.0 11.70 3.7 8.55 0.0 12.25 74.10
Herrmann Lucas 1999 GER 4.7 8.13 0.0 12.83 4.9 8.15 0.0 13.05 4.3 8.00 0.0 12.30 38.18
Sissakis Dario 1998 GER 4.8 7.75 0.3 12.25 4.0 6.30 0.0 10.30 4.8 8.05 0.0 12.85 4.4 9.00 0.1 13.30 4.6 8.10 0.0 12.70 4.5 5.45 0.0 9.95 71.35
TOTAL 49.45 47.47 46.80 51.23 50.65 46.10 291.70

3 POL D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL
Daroszewski Mateusz 2000 POL 4.0 8.55 0.0 12.55 2.4 8.00 0.0 10.40 2.0 8.90 0.0 10.90 3.2 8.95 0.0 12.15 2.4 8.30 0.0 10.70 56.70
Górski Dominik 1998 POL 4.4 8.15 0.0 12.55 2.9 8.33 0.0 11.23 3.3 7.80 0.0 11.10 4.4 8.93 0.0 13.33 3.6 9.30 0.0 12.90 2.6 8.50 0.0 11.10 72.22
Izdebski Milosz 2000 POL 3.9 8.47 0.0 12.37 4.1 8.60 0.0 12.70 2.7 7.25 0.0 9.95 35.02
Kasków Pawel 2000 POL 4.1 8.70 0.0 12.80 3.5 8.30 0.0 11.80 4.3 8.40 0.0 12.70 3.6 8.77 0.0 12.37 3.9 7.90 0.0 11.80 3.5 8.20 0.0 11.70 73.17
Bejger Arkadiusz 2000 POL 3.3 8.60 0.0 11.90 4.7 7.00 0.0 11.70 3.8 8.05 0.0 11.85 35.45
Drazkowski Igor 1999 POL 3.9 7.00 0.0 10.90 4.2 8.50 0.0 12.70 2.0 8.77 0.0 10.77 3.2 8.80 0.0 12.00 3.6 7.95 0.0 11.55 57.92
TOTAL 48.80 48.77 48.20 47.37 48.90 45.05 287.08

4 CZE D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL
Ponížil Daniel 2000 CZE 4.7 7.70 0.0 12.40 3.7 7.90 0.0 11.60 3.3 8.80 0.0 12.10 3.6 8.93 0.0 12.53 3.9 9.20 0.0 13.10 3.3 8.30 0.0 11.60 73.33
Černý František 1998 CZE 3.2 7.57 0.0 10.77 3.4 8.20 0.0 11.60 3.6 8.10 0.0 11.70 3.9 6.95 0.0 10.85 44.92
Fiala Martin 2000 CZE 4.3 8.80 0.1 13.00 3.5 8.17 0.0 11.67 3.1 8.80 0.0 11.90 3.6 8.60 0.1 12.10 3.6 8.85 0.0 12.45 3.8 7.95 0.0 11.75 72.87
Bega David 2000 CZE 4.1 8.55 0.0 12.65 2.8 6.70 0.0 9.50 2.5 8.80 0.0 11.30 2.8 8.97 0.0 11.77 3.4 9.05 0.0 12.45 2.9 8.40 0.0 11.30 68.97
Sliž Radomír 1999 CZE 4.1 6.80 0.0 10.90 3.2 7.83 0.0 11.03 2.1 7.95 0.0 10.05 3.6 8.00 0.1 11.50 3.6 7.60 0.0 11.20 2.9 8.25 0.0 11.15 65.83
Andrlík Milan 1999 CZE 4.0 8.05 0.0 12.05 3.2 7.40 0.0 10.60 2.2 7.40 0.0 9.60 2.8 7.53 0.0 10.33 3.4 7.90 0.0 11.30 2.7 7.85 0.0 10.55 64.43
TOTAL 50.10 44.90 46.90 47.90 49.70 45.80 285.30

5 FIN D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL
Kulmakorpi Topi 1997 FIN 4.2 7.10 0.0 11.30 2.9 8.60 0.0 11.50 2.9 7.65 0.0 10.55 3.6 8.83 0.1 12.33 3.1 8.00 0.0 11.10 2.7 7.90 0.0 10.60 67.38
Palmroht Patrick 1999 FIN 4.5 8.85 0.0 13.35 3.5 8.20 0.0 11.70 4.1 7.80 0.0 11.90 4.4 8.90 0.0 13.30 3.6 9.20 0.0 12.80 2.7 7.60 0.0 10.30 73.35
Woivalin Lasse 1999 FIN 4.3 8.75 0.0 13.05 2.3 7.97 0.0 10.27 2.1 8.70 0.0 10.80 3.0 8.73 0.0 11.73 3.3 8.50 0.0 11.80 2.4 8.50 0.0 10.90 68.55
Kanerva Tarmo 2000 FIN 4.7 8.35 0.0 13.05 3.3 7.93 0.0 11.23 2.4 8.80 0.0 11.20 3.6 8.63 0.0 12.23 3.6 8.80 0.0 12.40 3.0 8.85 0.0 11.85 71.97
TOTAL 50.75 44.70 44.45 49.60 48.10 43.65 281.25  
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Order Name born Club D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par. Bars D E pen Hor. Bar TOTAL
1 Boncsér Krisztián 1998 HUN 4.9 8.50 0.0 13.40 4.1 8.10 0.0 12.20 3.8 8.20 0.0 12.00 5.2 9.00 0.0 14.20 4.5 8.70 0.0 13.20 5.1 8.75 0.0 13.85 78.85
2 Csorvási Soma 1998 HUN 4.7 8.20 0.0 12.90 4.4 8.43 0.0 12.83 4.3 8.20 0.0 12.50 4.4 8.90 0.0 13.30 4.4 9.05 0.0 13.45 4.3 7.20 0.0 11.50 76.48
3 Wiesner Erik 1999 GER 5.1 7.05 0.0 12.15 5.2 7.27 0.0 12.47 3.6 7.90 0.0 11.50 5.2 8.93 0.1 14.03 3.4 8.30 0.0 11.70 3.7 8.55 0.0 12.25 74.10
4 Kiss Balázs 1999 HUN 4.4 8.65 0.0 13.05 3.9 8.47 0.0 12.37 4.6 8.45 0.0 13.05 3.6 8.83 0.1 12.33 3.2 7.95 0.0 11.15 4.4 7.15 0.0 11.55 73.50
5 Palmroht Patrick 1999 FIN 4.5 8.85 0.0 13.35 3.5 8.20 0.0 11.70 4.1 7.80 0.0 11.90 4.4 8.90 0.0 13.30 3.6 9.20 0.0 12.80 2.7 7.60 0.0 10.30 73.35
6 Ponížil Daniel 2000 CZE 4.7 7.70 0.0 12.40 3.7 7.90 0.0 11.60 3.3 8.80 0.0 12.10 3.6 8.93 0.0 12.53 3.9 9.20 0.0 13.10 3.3 8.30 0.0 11.60 73.33
7 Kasków Pawel 2000 POL 4.1 8.70 0.0 12.80 3.5 8.30 0.0 11.80 4.3 8.40 0.0 12.70 3.6 8.77 0.0 12.37 3.9 7.90 0.0 11.80 3.5 8.20 0.0 11.70 73.17
8 Fiala Martin 2000 CZE 4.3 8.80 0.1 13.00 3.5 8.17 0.0 11.67 3.1 8.80 0.0 11.90 3.6 8.60 0.1 12.10 3.6 8.85 0.0 12.45 3.8 7.95 0.0 11.75 72.87
9 Górski Dominik 1998 POL 4.4 8.15 0.0 12.55 2.9 8.33 0.0 11.23 3.3 7.80 0.0 11.10 4.4 8.93 0.0 13.33 3.6 9.30 0.0 12.90 2.6 8.50 0.0 11.10 72.22

10 Kanerva Tarmo 2000 FIN 4.7 8.35 0.0 13.05 3.3 7.93 0.0 11.23 2.4 8.80 0.0 11.20 3.6 8.63 0.0 12.23 3.6 8.80 0.0 12.40 3.0 8.85 0.0 11.85 71.97
11 Mészáros Krisztofer 2001 HUN 4.4 8.80 0.0 13.20 4.3 7.90 0.0 12.20 3.8 8.65 0.0 12.45 2.0 8.63 0.0 10.63 3.9 8.95 0.0 12.85 2.6 7.75 0.0 10.35 71.68
12 Sissakis Dario 1998 GER 4.8 7.75 0.3 12.25 4.0 6.30 0.0 10.30 4.8 8.05 0.0 12.85 4.4 9.00 0.1 13.30 4.6 8.10 0.0 12.70 4.5 5.45 0.0 9.95 71.35
13 Földes Márton 1998 HUN 4.5 5.50 0.0 10.00 4.0 7.87 0.0 11.87 4.5 8.15 0.0 12.65 4.4 8.67 0.1 12.97 4.3 8.05 0.0 12.35 4.1 7.40 0.0 11.50 71.33
14 Kempf Eric 2000 GER 4.3 7.80 0.1 12.00 3.5 8.17 0.0 11.67 3.2 8.45 0.0 11.65 2.8 8.70 0.0 11.50 4.0 8.90 0.0 12.90 3.5 8.10 0.0 11.60 71.32
15 Bega David 2000 CZE 4.1 8.55 0.0 12.65 2.8 6.70 0.0 9.50 2.5 8.80 0.0 11.30 2.8 8.97 0.0 11.77 3.4 9.05 0.0 12.45 2.9 8.40 0.0 11.30 68.97
16 Woivalin Lasse 1999 FIN 4.3 8.75 0.0 13.05 2.3 7.97 0.0 10.27 2.1 8.70 0.0 10.80 3.0 8.73 0.0 11.73 3.3 8.50 0.0 11.80 2.4 8.50 0.0 10.90 68.55
17 Kulmakorpi Topi 1997 FIN 4.2 7.10 0.0 11.30 2.9 8.60 0.0 11.50 2.9 7.65 0.0 10.55 3.6 8.83 0.1 12.33 3.1 8.00 0.0 11.10 2.7 7.90 0.0 10.60 67.38
18 Siket Olivér 1999 HUN 4.1 8.30 0.0 12.40 3.7 6.73 0.0 10.43 4.1 7.70 0.0 11.80 2.0 8.60 0.0 10.60 3.7 7.35 0.0 11.05 2.6 8.30 0.0 10.90 67.18
19 Sliž Radomír 1999 CZE 4.1 6.80 0.0 10.90 3.2 7.83 0.0 11.03 2.1 7.95 0.0 10.05 3.6 8.00 0.1 11.50 3.6 7.60 0.0 11.20 2.9 8.25 0.0 11.15 65.83
20 Andrlík Milan 1999 CZE 4.0 8.05 0.0 12.05 3.2 7.40 0.0 10.60 2.2 7.40 0.0 9.60 2.8 7.53 0.0 10.33 3.4 7.90 0.0 11.30 2.7 7.85 0.0 10.55 64.43
21 Drazkowski Igor 1999 POL 3.9 7.00 0.0 10.90 4.2 8.50 0.0 12.70         2.0 8.77 0.0 10.77 3.2 8.80 0.0 12.00 3.6 7.95 0.0 11.55 57.92
22 Daroszewski Mateusz 2000 POL 4.0 8.55 0.0 12.55         2.4 8.00 0.0 10.40 2.0 8.90 0.0 10.90 3.2 8.95 0.0 12.15 2.4 8.30 0.0 10.70 56.70
23 Rida Karim 2000 GER 4.2 8.65 0.0 12.85 4.0 6.50 0.0 10.50 2.4 8.40 0.0 10.80         3.9 8.10 0.0 12.00 3.5 6.40 0.0 9.90 56.05
24 Černý František 1998 CZE         3.2 7.57 0.0 10.77 3.4 8.20 0.0 11.60         3.6 8.10 0.0 11.70 3.9 6.95 0.0 10.85 44.92
25 Herrmann Lucas 1999 GER         4.7 8.13 0.0 12.83                 4.9 8.15 0.0 13.05 4.3 8.00 0.0 12.30 38.18
26 Guddat Leven 2000 GER 4.7 7.50 0.0 12.20 3.7 7.20 0.0 10.90         3.6 8.90 0.1 12.40                 35.50
27 Bejger Arkadiusz 2000 POL         3.3 8.60 0.0 11.90 4.7 7.00 0.0 11.70         3.8 8.05 0.0 11.85         35.45
28 Izdebski Milosz 2000 POL         3.9 8.47 0.0 12.37 4.1 8.60 0.0 12.70                 2.7 7.25 0.0 9.95 35.02  
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